






[image: ]


















	 Zuhause
	 Dokument hinzufügen
	 Anmelden
	 Ein Konto erstellen
	 PNG-Bilder









































November, 2018 Page 1 POLICE ACTIVITY SUMMARY

01.11.2018 - 18. 3. 7. 5. 1. 2. 6. 42. Expired. Registration. Sticker. 1. 2. 3. No Valid Driver's. License. 1. 1. 2. Failure to. Reduce Speed to Avoid an. Accident. 1. 
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POLICE ACTIVITY SUMMARY – NOVEMBER 2018



TRAFFIC VIOLATION ANALYSIS LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



LocationNumber of Tickets



Stop Sign Uninsured Motor Vehicle



LocationNumber of Tickets



OFFENSE DESCRIPTION



Glen Oak Park



Detweiller Park



Lakeview Park



Bradley Park



Rocky Glen



Charter Oak Park



Newman Golf Course



Stadium Park



Gwynn Park



Schmoeger Park



City County



2



2



Speeding Expired Registration Sticker No Valid Driver’s License Failure to Reduce Speed to Avoid an Accident Driving on Susp./Revoked License Driving Under the Influence Improper Passing Disobeying Traffic Control Device Improper Use of Registration Sticker



4



1



1



1



1



18



3



7



5



1 1



2



1 1



5



14



1



6



6



42



2



3 2



1



1



1



1



3



2



2



2



1



1



1



1 1



1 1



Failure to Signal Total Traffic Citations



1



2



TOTAL TICKETS WRITTEN FOR OFFENSE



26



1



6



8



6



9



1



2



2



1



2



15



78
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POLICE ACTIVITY SUMMARY



ORDINANCE VIOLATION ANALYSIS



Schmoeger Park



2



1 3 1



Location Number of Tickets



Stadium Park



Location Number of Tickets Location Number of Tickets Location Number of Tickets Location Number of Tickets Location Number of Tickets



Detweiller Park



Location Number of Tickets



Dog/Animal off Leash No Lights When Required Total Ordinance Citations



1



Giant Oak Park



Location Number of Tickets



Alcohol – Use/Possession/Under Influence Cannabis – Use/Possession/Under Influence Possession of Drug Paraphernalia



Grand View Drive



Location Number of Tickets



Bradley Park



Location Number of Tickets



Location Number of Tickets



LOCATION



Location Number of Tickets



OFFENSE



TOTAL TICKETS WRITTEN FOR OFFENSE



3 2



1



1



1 1



1



3



2



3



1



1



1



1



3



11
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POLICE REPORT SUMMARY



CRIME REPORTS LOCATION Bradley Park Grand View Drive Detweiller Park Stadium Park City



NUMBER OF REPORTS WRITTEN 1 1 1 1 1



NON-CRIME REPORTS LOCATION



NUMBER OF REPORTS WRITTEN



NONE TO REPORT



TRAFFIC CRASH REPORTS LOCATION Lakeview Park Stadium Park



NUMBER OF REPORTS WRITTEN 1 1
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October, 2018 Page 1 POLICE ACTIVITY SUMMARY 

01.10.2018 - Stop Sign. 1. 4. 5. Driving Wrong Way on One. Way Street. 1. 1. Uninsured Motor Vehicle. 3. 3. Speeding. 1. 6. 8. 15. Expired Registration ...










 


[image: alt]





December, 2018 Page 1 POLICE ACTIVITY SUMMARY 

01.12.2018 - Use/Possession/Under. Influence. 1. 5. 6. Possession of Drug. Paraphernalia. 1. 4. 5. Dog/Animal off Leash. No Parking Lights When. Required.
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november 2018 

1 nov. 2018 - Friday, November 16. Breakfast. French Toast. Breakfast Burrito. Breakfast Sandwich. Apple Bread. Lunch. C
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November 2018 sp 1 Newsletter.pub 

4 nov. 2018 - Reunión de Series de Papi Entrenador y Yo – 6:00. 11/06/ .... como: ›“ David Va Al Colegio ”por David Shan
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NOVEMBER 2018 

hace 7 días - Langston-Brown Senior Center Advisory Committee ... Center labeled "Food Drive". ... Call 703-228-6300 for
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November 2018 sp 1 Newsletter.pub 

4 nov. 2018 - Creo que el éxito de Lamar County Head Start se basa en una base de imparcialidad, inclusión, amor y ....
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November 2018 

4 nov. 2018 - Likely to Succeed in School,” Healthline, niswc.com/curious. Una revisión previa fomenta la comprensión de
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November 2018 

una división de PaperClip Media, Inc. P.O. Box 7474, Fairfax Station, VA 22039-7474. 1-800-756-5525 • www.parent-institu
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Activity 1: Following Directions! 

What to do: Have your child cut out the days of the week ... Then ask, “What day of the week comes last?” Vary the ....
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Activity 1: Word Puzzle 

once today stopped proud became cloud happy forest happy before darker soaked sounds rain floated. ✃ ... First figure ou
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Activity 1: Word Puzzle 

Ask your child to cut out the puzzle pieces. ... your child to read the word on each puzzle piece and then ... correct m
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November 1, 2018 Dear Parents and Guardians 

1 nov. 2018 - El Distrito Escolar de Heber tiene establecida reglas con respecto a alimentos y ... La póliza #5041 ... G
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2018 summary prospectus 

1 mar. 2018 - You can find the Fund's prospectus ... provides that BFA will pay all operating expenses of the Fund, exce
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November 2018 General Election 

Jane Hambric K-8 School · 3535 Nolan Richardson Dr. 79936 ... Ysleta Pre-K Center · 7940 Craddock Ave. 79915 ... 12899 S
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November 2018 General Election 

hace 3 días - Center for Career and Technology · Education. First Floor ..... 171. San Elizario Fire Rescue. Meeting Roo
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November 2018 WEB 63c5165573 
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November 2018 Perryton Kinder 

4 nov. 2018 - **Book Fair Week**. Kinder I-Station Reading Assessment. 2. **Book Fair Week ... Indian Trade Day. Student
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2018 Page 1 

Visitors. Schedule. Field. U12S18. 04/14/2018. Page 1. Date. Day. Time. Home Team. April. LA MASIA. 6:00 P.M. S.C.FIRE.
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November 2018 General Election 

For more election information visit epcountyvotes.com or call (915) 546-2154. Nota: Lugares de Votación .... 41. Center
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2018 Page 1 

14 abr. 2018 - KNIGHTS. 6:00 P.M. PUMAS. 12-1. 04/24/2018 Tue. JUVENTUS. 6:00 P.M. AZTECAS. 12-2. 04/24/2018 Tue. GALAXY
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2018 Page 1 

16 abr. 2018 - FURIOSITOS. 7:00 P.M. DIABLOS GOLD. 13-1. 04/24/2018 Tue. REVOLUTION. 6:00 P.M. INDEPENDIENTES. 13-1. 04/
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November 4, 2018 

4 nov. 2018 - 4:00PM (OLM)(E) +Anthony Covino— The Covino Family. 7:00PM ..... You can also watch the movie, Blessed Dun
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November 11, 2018 

11 nov. 2018 - Please come to the church .... thought it a good reflection for us as we thank God for .... The first hou
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Page 1 Page 2 Page 3 Page 4 Howto use this activity poster Parents ... 

3 jun. 2015 - iB resultaron altas l5 resultaron altas ti resultaron alias. |Tab|ariiido. De 60 pruebas tl resultaron alt
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